
NSEA National Schools Championships 2022
at Keysoe International EC, Bedfordshire
Thursday 20th October to Monday 24th October 2022

Please do not leave horses tied to lorries unattended
Keep tack & valuables locked away- NSEA cannot be help responsible for any losses
Photographer- Hoofprints
All prize givings are unmounted- riders must be correctly dressed

Overlander National Show Jumping Championships

FRIDAY 21ST OCTOBER 2022

CLASS 2SJ80
Novice 80-85cm National Team & Individual Show Jumping Championships
Jump off for top 8 teams & individuals to follow, approx 3.15pm

No  Member School  Team Name  Horse Name

8.30am 336 Debenham High School Debenham High Rehins Sponsor
337 Debenham High School Debenham High Manor Boy II
338 Debenham High School Debenham High PUZZLE
339 Debenham High School Debenham High GRANDE DAME SUNSHINE

308 Alsager High School  JESSIE

138 Ashfold School Holiday Girlfriend

8.40. 85 Queen Elizabeth High School (Bromyard) BALLYCASTLE GREY

1 Atelier21  NINO

575 Millais School  MICKY FINN

61 Lady Manners School MY SWEET MERCI

711 Beachborough School Beachborough Jerry
708 Beachborough School Beachborough NEEBRO MOONSHINE

8.50. 457 Beachborough School Beachborough WOODHAVEN TOBY
460 Beachborough School Beachborough Streamways Rolex 

320 Berkhamsted School Berkhamsted Hazlerock Rebellion
315 Berkhamsted School Berkhamsted Chapel Hill Jack
319 Berkhamsted School Berkhamsted Cooliney Star
310 Berkhamsted School Berkhamsted Coole Lady

712 Brockhurst and Marlston House Brockmarl FLECKNOE FINAL IMPRESSION
9am 713 Brockhurst and Marlston House Brockmarl Jalo Painted Lady

714 Brockhurst and Marlston House Brockmarl Sugar Rush



326 Caedmon College, Whitby Caedmon College Whitby  plus indKILLOUGH QUEEN
328 Caedmon College, Whitby Caedmon College Whitby plus indSONNY V
329 Caedmon College, Whitby Caedmon College Whitby Belrich Chikkadee
325 Caedmon College, Whitby Caedmon College Whitby Harvey 

9.10. 14 Caldew Mr Nobody 

478 Claremont School Claremont School Winalotty
479 Claremont School Claremont School Ettie Ann P
477 Claremont School Claremont School Blidsworth Bucks Fizz
480 Claremont School Claremont School Hopgarden Avatar 

18 Claverham Community College ABBERLEY ROSE

9.20. 19 Claverham Community College ROCK-ON-ROCORA

481 Cottesmore School LITTLE CEASAR

715 Cranbrook School LITTLE GERRY

152 Cranleigh Cranleigh Lottie
151 Cranleigh Cranleigh Kincon Misty
141 Cranleigh Cranleigh Queen

9.30. 139 Cranleigh Cranleigh Ivy

717 Culford School  WILMA

507 Dorset Studio School TIMBER III

497 Cullompton Community college MOLLIE IV

165 Dean Close PROUD FIONN

340 Duchess's Community High SchoolDuchess High Red HAWKMOON LADY LUCK
9.40. 345 Duchess's Community High SchoolDuchess High Red CLONKEEN PRINCESS

343 Duchess's Community High SchoolDuchess High Red GLENFORD LITTLE JACK
348 Duchess's Community High SchoolDuchess High Red THOMSONBROOK TOP TIGER

405 Sedbergh School Sedbergh Gold  Caperann Karl
417 Sedbergh School Sedbergh Gold  Ballinruane Princess

9.50. 408 Sedbergh School Sedbergh Gold  Rush On Vivienne
403 Sedbergh School Sedbergh Gold  BETTY BOO

358 Grange School The Grange Green Indy Anna
355 Grange School The Grange Green Longhey Confetti
425 Grange School The Grange Green Ballinful Ring
350 Grange School The Grange Green Badgerhill Star



second coursewalk 5 mins

10.10. 327 Caedmon College, Whitby COPSHAWHOLM FRANKIE BOY

508 Ellesmere College Ellesmere Bagshot nighthawk
738 Ellesmere College Ellesmere Filoche de Tirepeine
510 Ellesmere College Ellesmere Nedo 

512 Farlingaye High School SHERKIN ISLAND

513 Farlingaye High School MUZE VAN DE GROENHEUVAL

10.20. 514 Farlingaye High School RHIANNON EMYR  

558 Leweston School Leweston Azure WAINFELIN STARLIGHT
567 Leweston School Leweston Azure PEASEDOWN TONERS NEO
561 Leweston School Leweston Azure Galdon 

366 Hardenhuish School Hardenhuish PENCARDER SILVER STORM
368 Hardenhuish School Hardenhuish Apple Blossom

10.30. 365 Hardenhuish School Hardenhuish TYCOOLY TORNADO
367 Hardenhuish School Hardenhuish MONKSHORN SMART ALEC

369 Harrogate Grammar School HGS  MR WHO
370 Harrogate Grammar School HGS Garthfach Whisky Rocks
374 Harrogate Grammar School HGS TS Shanghai
372 Harrogate Grammar School HGS Platinum Thriller

306 Atelier21  LEXI

10.40. 520 Haverfordwest High Sch (Sir Thomas Picton)HHVC SAOIRSE ROO
522 Haverfordwest High Sch (Sir Thomas Picton)HHVC Gwilym of Preseli
521 Haverfordwest High Sch (Sir Thomas Picton)HHVC LODOR CARLA
519 Haverfordwest High Sch (Sir Thomas Picton)HHVC Doylan Luisa Beccaria

39 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Meadow\'s Pride
44 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Betty

10.50. 41 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Molly
40 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Get your Roan

54 Imberhorne School  Imberhorne SILVER SURPRISE
53 Imberhorne School Imberhorne FIRENE
51 Imberhorne School Imberhorne Acorn

543 Jedburgh Grammar School Jedburgh Grammar School ANNANDALE DIAMOND
11am 538 Jedburgh Grammar School Jedburgh Grammar SchoolDINO ROYALE

541 Jedburgh Grammar School Jedburgh Grammar SchoolIckle Wickle 
536 Jedburgh Grammar School Jedburgh Grammar SchoolMIDNIGHT STAR



176 John Kyrle High School John Kyrle High SchoolBallydaff Boss
177 John Kyrle High School John Kyrle High SchoolMilchem Monarch
178 John Kyrle High School John Kyrle High SchoolAuburn Grey 1
180 John Kyrle High School John Kyrle High SchoolBUCKLAND MERCURY

11.10. 547 King's School in Macclesfield Kings Macclesfield Dasher
544 King's School in Macclesfield Kings Macclesfield BUACHALU ACLA
549 King's School in Macclesfield Kings Macclesfield Crusheen Melody Springs
550 King's School in Macclesfield Kings Macclesfield Maysong

63 Lady Manners School Lady Manners School Wheston's Thistle Downey
64 Lady Manners School Lady Manners School Halgavor Debonair

11.20. 58 Lady Manners School Lady Manners School Blue Mist
60 Lady Manners School Lady Manners School KILFINANE GAIL

194 Selkirk High School  WATERVALLEY JESS

56 Kingsley School BRYNNEBO VICTORIA

341 Duchess's Community High SchoolDuchess High Blue Ella
346 Duchess's Community High SchoolDuchess High Blue BALLINACARRA BOBBY

11.30. 342 Duchess's Community High SchoolDuchess High Blue DJ DEMIHON
344 Duchess's Community High SchoolDuchess High Blue BALLINAMURRA CAPTAIN

393 Longridge Towers School Longridge Ardagh Bobby
709 Longridge Towers School  Longridge Coolnalkilly Trigger
391 Longridge Towers School Longridge PADDY THE SECOND
388 Longridge Towers School Longridge Lyndurst Red Regent

11.40. 71 Malmesbury  Malmesbury Cafre silver prince 
69 Malmesbury Malmesbury RONJA
67 Malmesbury Malmesbury Maisie 
70 Malmesbury Malmesbury Phoenix 

582 Millfield Millfield Summer Pride
11.50. 578 Millfield Millfield Cindy

584 Millfield Millfield Bracken
579 Millfield Millfield MOELTRYFAN LANCE

third coursewalk 5 mins
12 189 Mowden Hall School Mowden Hall School PEGAZ

188 Mowden Hall School Mowden Hall School Florence
192 Mowden Hall School Mowden Hall School Midnight Romeo 

680 Newport Girls High School PAINTED PINK (MIAMI)

86 Queen Elizabeth High School (Bromyard) ROSEGATE GISELLE

12.10. 77 Old Buckenham Hall, Suffolk CYMCOWNWY PRINCESS



667 The Weald School BLACKWELL SULLIVAN

589 Oundle & Laxton Junior School Oundle & Laxton Junior SchoolsSapphire
590 Oundle & Laxton Junior School Oundle & Laxton Junior SchoolsCahirnagry Lady
587 Oundle & Laxton Junior School Oundle & Laxton Junior SchoolsKing of Hearts 
588 Oundle & Laxton Junior School Oundle & Laxton Junior SchoolsThe Cookie Monster

12.20. 604 Pocklington School Pocklington School Ower Lad
610 Pocklington School Pocklington School Toronto
609 Pocklington School Pocklington School Liam's Lady
611 Pocklington School Pocklington School MISS MATILDA

78 Outwood Grange Academy ERIN HAF

79 Painsley Catholic College SPONGBOB

12.30. 597 Pipers Corner Miss Delightful

616 Queen Elizabeth's Grammar, Ashbourne GOLDEN LIBERTY

396 Royal Hospital School  GOLDEN RAIN

88 St. Anselm's Prep School, Derbs MISS SKY

94 Sandroyd School Sandroyd COOGA BLUE
742 Sandroyd School Sandroyd Wellfield Lady May

92 Sandroyd School Sandroyd Littlefield Clover
12.40. 97 Sandroyd School Sandroyd SEVEN

624 Scarborough College Scarborough College Showtek Penny
623 Scarborough College Scarborough College Derrycoshin Harper
627 Scarborough College Scarborough College Dexter
626 Scarborough College Scarborough College Buzz Light Year

628 Scarborough Sixth Form College MISS HOLLYWOOD

12.50. 106 Seaford College Seaford Sallaghan 11
98 Seaford College Seaford Bama Beauty

113 Seaford College Seaford Back to Black
103 Seaford College Seaford Meelickisland Cornrake

404 Sedbergh School Sedbergh Brown  TOP OF THE CLASS
409 Sedbergh School Sedbergh Brown  G-Star
418 Sedbergh School Sedbergh Brown  Feebie

1pm 416 Sedbergh School Sedbergh Brown  Partytime

62 Lady Manners School LEAGH BLACK JACK

195 Selkirk High School JENNY OF ARDMORE



630 Sidcot School sidcot HARPER SEVEN
633 Sidcot School sidcot FLORENCE JOANNA
632 Sidcot School sidcot TURNPIKE GOLDBEACH

1.10. 635 Sidcot School sidcot Sugarloaf Apollo

654 St Hugh's School St Hugh's Oxfordshire KINGSTON DAVID
652 St Hugh's School St Hugh's Oxfordshire TANTASSIG MISS
648 St Hugh's School St Hugh's Oxfordshire Carranthomas Flyer
647 St Hugh's School St Hugh's Oxfordshire Serendipity Ziggy

356 Grange School The Grange White  ERNE VALLEY MARCAS
1.20. 351 Grange School The Grange White  Admiran Chieftain

361 Grange School The Grange White  Sea Bumble Thing
364 Grange School The Grange White  Kilmaine Pride

115 St Mary's COE Primary School BOFARNEL LOTTERY

200 St Teresa's School LOTUS STAR

662 Stamford Endowed Schools BEAULIEU

1.30. 68 Malmesbury SNOWDON SPRITE

BREAK- HARROW & coursewalk 5 mins

1.50. 434 West Exe School ABEROGWEN TIMOTHY

451 Woodbridge School Woodbridge School Ballymarkham No Doubt
445 Woodbridge School Woodbridge School Jimmy
448 Woodbridge School Woodbridge School CARNVIEW CLIFF
449 Woodbridge School Woodbridge School Kells Diamond Lad

2pm 684 Woodbury Salterton &Branscombe Primary School Ath Bui Dunboy

136 Woolmer Hill Woolmer Hill KNIGHTLEY COBRETTI
137 Woolmer Hill Woolmer Hill KEREDERN HAZY MATCH FIONN
135 Woolmer Hill Woolmer Hill My Galway Man

672 Wycombe Abbey JJ RUBY

685 Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy Ulyss Keziah (Ulee)
2.10. 686 Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy Born to Jump (Esmie)

687 Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy Plasarian Bela
688 Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy Paddys Delight

675 Ysgol Penrhyn Dewi YPD Kites Gallant Prince
676 Ysgol Penrhyn Dewi YPD Kites Peters Boy
677 Ysgol Penrhyn Dewi YPD Kites Cuffnells Gold Rod



2.20. 674 Ysgol Penrhyn Dewi YPD Kites Rainstown Spark

678 Ysgol Penrhyn Dewi ERNIE

2 Atelier21  MONTY

327 Caedmon College, Whitby COPSHAWHOLM FRANKIE BOY

14 Caldew Mr Nobody 

2.30. 560 Leweston School Leweston Aqua Maid in Wales 
566 Leweston School Leweston Aqua Liscannor Prince 
557 Leweston School Leweston Aqua Rathcoona Bui 
562 Leweston School Leweston Aqua Craughwell Apache 

659 St Joseph's College, Ipswich St Joseph's College RYAN'S CONKER
658 St Joseph's College, Ipswich St Joseph's College Cococabana Sunrise

2.40. 657 St Joseph's College, Ipswich St Joseph's College Charlie Mac
656 St Joseph's College, Ipswich St Joseph's College Scotsford Last Chance

126 Thomas Hardye School The Thomas Hardye Bay Lady
128 Thomas Hardye School The Thomas Hardye Moyglass Sam
130 Thomas Hardye School The Thomas Hardye Something about Harry

2.50. 127 Thomas Hardye School The Thomas Hardye Kijana

Jump off for top 8 teams & individuals to follow, approx 3.15pm

CLASS 33P90F
Pumpkin Warm Up 90cm Scurry

INDOOR ARENA
No  Member School  Team Name  Horse Name

5pm 322 Caedmon College, Whitby Dereks Choice 
470 Caedmon College, Whitby Harvey 
327 Caedmon College, Whitby Copshawholm Frankie Boy 
473 Caedmon College, Whitby Sonny V 

14 Caldew Mr Nobody 
475 Canford School La Bamba

15 Chalfont Community college Dolly
715 Cranbrook School Little Gerry
139 Cranleigh Ivy
142 Cranleigh Starberry

5.15pm 145 Cranleigh Good Brandy
155 Cranleigh Dolly
497 Cullompton Community college Mollie IV

24 Dunbar Grammar School Rathbane Prince
361 Grange School Sea Bumble Thing
523 Heathfield Community College Gringos pearly



37 Hurstpierpoint College Two Litre Rita
537 Jedburgh Grammar School Cadogan Storm
665 Strathallan School Halycon Cruising Lady

5.30pm 538 Jedburgh Grammar School Dino Royale
541 Jedburgh Grammar School Ickle Wickle 

57 Kingsley School Minnie the Minx
389 Longridge Towers School Catmandu
390 Longridge Towers School Antrim Master Ted
392 Longridge Towers School Diamond firefly
606 Pocklington School Inky
608 Pocklington School Copshawholm Texas Ranger
610 Pocklington School Toronto
498 Cullompton Community college Rathlee og
615 QEH Bristol Chase the Artist

5.45pm 621 Royal Grammar School, Newcastle Lapin du soleil
628 Scarborough Sixth Form College Miss Hollywood
681 Seaford College W/D Whats Dat
683 Seaford College  A Touch of Darco
105 Seaford College  Max 821
415 Sedbergh School Simply Simon II
666 Strathallan School Jack D
655 St Hugh's School  Texas John 
134 Warminster School Bowmount Rusty 

6pm 672 Wycombe Abbey JJ Ruby
540 Jedburgh Grammar School Evie

CLASS 34P100F
Pumpkin Warm Up 1M Scurry

No  Member School  Team Name  Horse Name

6.15 539 Jedburgh Grammar School Ickle Wickle
361 Grange School Sea Bumble Thing
665 Strathallan School Halycon Cruising Lady
183 Kelso High School Diamond Dust
735 Loretto Antrim October

6.25 80 Painsley Catholic College Lawnslane Legacy 
25 Dunbar Grammar School Black Swan Du Buhot

540 Jedburgh Grammar School Evie
362 Grange School Ashdale Titan
666 Strathallan School Jack D

6.35. 182 Kelso High School Dromalga Harrys Diamond

NSEA National Schools Championships 2022
at Keysoe International EC, Bedfordshire



Thursday 20th October to Monday 24th October 2022

KBIS Jump 4 Joy Arena Eventing 2022 Championships

FRIDAY 21ST OCTOBER 2022

CLASS 11AE80 OUTDOOR ARENA

Jump 4 Joy Novice 80-85cm JwS Team & Individual Championships

No  Member School  Team Name  Horse Name
9am 445 Woodbridge School Woodbridge School JIMMY

441 Woodbridge School Woodbridge School LITTLE BLACK SHADOW
450 Woodbridge School Woodbridge School Malin Spike
448 Woodbridge School Woodbridge School Carnview Cliff

9.10. 636 Sidcot School Sidcot Charbeth Diamonds and Pearls 
633 Sidcot School Sidcot FLORENCE JOANNA
635 Sidcot School Sidcot SUGARLOAF APOLLO
632 Sidcot School Sidcot Turnpike Goldbeach 

9.20. 340 Duchess's Community High SchoolDuchess High Hawkmoon Lady Luck
342 Duchess's Community High SchoolDuchess High D J Demijhon 
343 Duchess's Community High SchoolDuchess High Glenford Little Jack
347 Duchess's Community High SchoolDuchess High CS Simply Jinger

9.30. 618 Queen Elizabeth's Grammar, AshbourneQEGS I am Spartacus
617 Queen Elizabeth's Grammar, AshbourneQEGS Calder Diesel
616 Queen Elizabeth's Grammar, AshbourneQEGS Golden Liberty
619 Queen Elizabeth's Grammar, AshbourneQEGS Master Light

9.40. 634 Sidcot School FOYFINS CLOSE CALL

309 Bede's Senior School  PILOT

196 St Teresa's School GRIFF
 

175 Great Walstead School KATIE

9.50. 30 Handcross Park School Handcross Park Mullafin Cross
31 Handcross Park School Handcross Park Little Lord Remus
32 Handcross Park School Handcross Park HOT CHOCOLATE II

341 Duchess's Community High SchoolDuchess High Ella
10am 346 Duchess's Community High SchoolDuchess High Ballinacarra Bobby

345 Duchess's Community High SchoolDuchess High Clonkeen Princess
344 Duchess's Community High SchoolDuchess High Ballinamurra Captain



204 Whittingham C of E Primary School ANOTHER ADVENTURE

10.10. 725 New Hall School  Jaguar Blues

350 Grange School The Grange Badgerhill Star
356 Grange School The Grange ERNE VALLEY MARCAS
360 Grange School The Grange TOUCH OF TITANIUM

10.20. 364 Grange School The Grange Kilmaine Pride

131 Warden Park Academy Warden Park AcademyDallaglio
132 Warden Park Academy Warden Park AcademyCool as a Breeze
133 Warden Park Academy Warden Park AcademyThe Jazz Man

10.30. 134 Warminster School BOWMOUNT RUSTY

691 Bryanston LONGSLADE GRENADIER
second coursewalk 10 mins
10.50. 365 Hardenhuish School Hardenhuish Tycooly Tornado

367 Hardenhuish School Hardenhuish MONKSHORN SMART ALEC
366 Hardenhuish School Hardenhuish Pencarder Silver Storm
368 Hardenhuish School Hardenhuish Apple Blossom

11am 403 Sedbergh School Sedbergh Gold Team BETTY BOO
419 Sedbergh School Sedbergh Gold Team Moors Lady
404 Sedbergh School Sedbergh Gold Team TOP OF THE CLASS
412 Sedbergh School Sedbergh Gold Team  Dunloughan Whirlwind

11.10. 543 Jedburgh Grammar School Jedburgh Grammar SchoolAnnandale Diamond
538 Jedburgh Grammar School Jedburgh Grammar SchoolDino Royale
541 Jedburgh Grammar School Jedburgh Grammar SchoolIckle Wickle 
536 Jedburgh Grammar School Jedburgh Grammar SchoolMidnight Star

11.20. 546 King's School in Macclesfield Kings Macclesfield Arctic Puzzle
544 King's School in Macclesfield Kings Macclesfield Buachalu Acla
549 King's School in Macclesfield Kings Macclesfield Crusheen Melody Springs
547 King's School in Macclesfield Kings Macclesfield Dasher

11.30. 56 Kingsley School BRYNNEBO VICTORIA

19 Claverham Community College ROCK-ON-ROCORA

391 Longridge Towers School Longridge Paddy The Second
390 Longridge Towers School Longridge Antrim Master Ted

11.40. 394 Longridge Towers School Longridge Charlie Brown
393 Longridge Towers School Longridge ARDAGH BOBBY

94 Sandroyd School Sandroyd White Cooga Blue
96 Sandroyd School Sandroyd White Spider Cage

11.50. 93 Sandroyd School Sandroyd White Obelix
92 Sandroyd School Sandroyd White Littlefield Clover



191 Mowden Hall School Mowden Hall School MELODY
188 Mowden Hall School Mowden Hall School Florence

12 noon 189 Mowden Hall School Mowden Hall School Pegaz

129 Thomas Hardye School The Thomas Hardye MIDNIGHT MAGIC

405 Sedbergh School Sedbergh Brown TeamCaperann Karl
417 Sedbergh School Sedbergh Brown TeamBallinruane Princess

12.10. 416 Sedbergh School Sedbergh Brown TeamPartytime
418 Sedbergh School Sedbergh Brown TeamFeebie

742 Sandroyd School Sandroyd purple Wellfield Lady May
743 Sandroyd School Sandroyd purple Hucklow Cherokee

12.20. 95 Sandroyd School Sandroyd purple PIPPA
97 Sandroyd School Sandroyd purple Seven

second coursewalk 5 mins
12.30. 604 Pocklington School Pocklington School Ower Lad

609 Pocklington School Pocklington School Liam's Lady
605 Pocklington School Pocklington School Willoway Talk of the Town
611 Pocklington School Pocklington School Miss Matilda

12.40. 704 Mayfield Mayfield Rascal
700 Mayfield Mayfield Bobby 2
703 Mayfield Mayfield Teeny
698 Mayfield Mayfield Max

12.50. 685 Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy Ulyss Keziah (Ulee)
686 Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy Born to Jump (Esmie)
688 Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy Paddys Delight
689 Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy Lizs Pride

1pm 315 Berkhamsted School Berkhamsted Chapel Hill Jack
320 Berkhamsted School Berkhamsted Hazlerock Rebellion
319 Berkhamsted School Berkhamsted Cooliney Star
310 Berkhamsted School Berkhamsted Coole Lady

1.10. 130 Thomas Hardye School The Thomas Hardye SOMETHING ABOUT HARRY
127 Thomas Hardye School The Thomas Hardye Kijana
126 Thomas Hardye School The Thomas Hardye Bay Lady
128 Thomas Hardye School The Thomas Hardye Moyglass Sam

1.20. 18 Claverham Community College ABBERLEY ROSE

113 Seaford College  BACK TO BLACK

194 Selkirk High School Selkirk High School WATERVALLEY JESS

664 Strathallan School COOLNALKILLY TRIGGER



1.30. 308 Alsager High School  JESSIE

457 Beachborough School  WOODHAVEN TOBY

192 Mowden Hall School  MIDNIGHT ROMEO

1.38 finish 691 Bryanston LONGSLADE GRENADIER

CLASS 91EC
Mini 70-75cm Eventers' Challenge Qualifier OUTDOOR ARENA

2.15PM start
No  Member School  Team Name  Horse Name

2.15 1001 Beachborough School Magic Diamond 

1002 Bethany School Melissa's Dream

1003 Dean Close Cleo

1004 Dean Close Chorley's Half Sixpence 

2.30. 1006 Lady Manners School Lady Manners Blue Mist
1007 Lady Manners School Lady Manners Halgavor Debonair
1008 Lady Manners School Lady Manners Menai The Butler
1009 Lady Manners School Lady Manners Leagh Black Jack

1010 Old Buckenham Hall, Suffolk Cymcownwy Princess

2.4 1011 Sandroyd School Lissacama Rose

1012 Sandroyd School Sandroyd Spider Cage
1013 Sandroyd School Sandroyd Seven
1014 Sandroyd School Sandroyd Pippa

2.50. 1015 Sandroyd School Sandroyd Obelix

1016 South Lee School Miss Tiggywinkle

1005 Dean Close Proud Fionn

CLASS 92EC
Novice 80-85cm Eventers' Challenge Qualifier OUTDOOR ARENA

No.  Member School  Team Name  Horse Name
3.30. 1017 Alsager High School  Jessie

1018 Cranleigh Starberry



1003 Dean Close Cleo

1019 Dunbar Grammar School Rathbane Prince

3.40. 1020 Haverfordwest High Sch (Sir Thomas Picton)HHVC Saoirse Roo
1021 Haverfordwest High Sch (Sir Thomas Picton)HHVC Doylan Luisa Beccaria
1022 Haverfordwest High Sch (Sir Thomas Picton)HHVC Lodor Carla

1023 Lady Manners School  My Sweet Merci 

1024 Lady Manners School TRANSFER 80-EC Morrigan Enigma

3.50. 1025 Leweston School Leweston Craughwell Apache 
1026 Leweston School Leweston Galdon 
1027 Leweston School Leweston Rathcoona Bui

1010 Old Buckenham Hall, Suffolk Cymcownwy Princess

1028 Pipers Corner   Miss Delightful

4pm 1029 Pipers Corner May the 4th be with you

1030 Scarborough College Scarborough college Dexter
1031 Scarborough College Scarborough college Showtek Penny
1032 Scarborough College Scarborough college Derrycoshin Harper
1033 Scarborough College Scarborough college Buzz Light Year

4.10. 1034 Scarborough College Clonshire Kestrel

1035 Sidcot School  Quitchery Silver

1036 Warden Park Academy  Cool as a Breeze

1005 Dean Close Proud Fionn

1037 Warden Park Academy  The Jazz Man

4.20. 1038 Woolmer Hill My Galway Man

1039 Woolmer Hill Keredern Hazy Match Fionn 


